
MECH

W/D

REF

P

DW

CLOSET

15'1" x 15'5"

11'0" x 15'5"

KITCHEN

BATH

LIVING/DINING

BEDROOM

31

30

29O

28

27

26

25

24O

23O

22O

21O

20

19

18

17

16O

15O

14O

13O

12O

11O

1 bed / 1 bath
857 sf
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Apartment:

Date Available:

Rent / Month:

Lease Term: 

1405 Spring Street NW
Atlanta, GA 30309
678 730 6820
emmimidtown.com


